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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $99,527 40
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $92,743 34
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $65,154 37
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $37,927 8
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $35,172 5
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $27,527 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $24,336 13
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,741 9
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $23,555 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,812 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $22,516 9
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,808 9
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $19,776 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $18,083 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,460 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $16,618 21
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,284 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $16,041 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $16,041 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,237 9
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $14,160 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,378 7
FHK Corporation $12,924 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,192 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,951 3
Owen Insurance Group $10,440 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,390 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,925 7
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $9,863 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $9,863 1
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $9,820 3
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,491 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,976 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,676 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $8,603 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,560 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $7,320 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,128 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,984 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $6,396 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,144 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,083 2
Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $6,011 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,677 2
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,436 4
Bowes, Rick Bowes Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $5,238 5
Cabble, James J. Cabble Insurance Agency $5,100 1
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Ehrlich, Carl F.

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Warner, Russell G. Ill
Olguin, Loren A.

MCC Life Brokerage
Merritt, Dee

Abadjian, Pierre

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Miller, Michele M.
Trembicki, Kenneth A.
Blalock-McFarland & Associates
Hoffman, Arthur
Jacobson, Sandy A.
Concklin, Ron
Stamper, John W.
White, Raymond K.
Schwartz, Richard S.
Jetter, Art

Sweeney, James A.
Kelly, Robert J.P.
Broedell, Joseph F.
Finkelstein, Sara
Olsen, Steve J.
DeMarco, Frank D.
McCollum, Belinda L.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
Greenberg, Joshua K.
Chernoff, Michael D.
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Zion, Joseph S.

C2P Advisory Group, LLC
Judah, Charles G.
Hefti, David

Avatar, Charles C.
American Benefit Services, Inc.
Kennedy, William O. Jr.
Seiden, Julie

Alan, Stuart

Cherry & Associates
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Haug, John H.

Lucas, Janice
Carrollwood Insurance
Clark, Otmar A. Jr.
Norgard, Chad M.
Farkas, Lowell
Centurion Agency, Ltd.

Ehrlich Insurance Agency

Agency of Terry Warner
Olguin Insurance Agency

Merritt Insurance Agency

Abadjian Insurance Group
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Miller Insurance Agency

Trembicki Insurance Agency

Hoffman Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.
Choice Plus Benefits

White Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida
Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
American Senior Benefits
Kelly Insurance Agency
Broedell Insurance Agency
Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Olsen Insurance Agency
DeMarco Insurance Agency
McCollum Insurance Agency
Barrowman Insurance Agency
Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services
Chernoff Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Zion Insurance Agency

MSIS, Inc.
Hefti Insurance Agency
Avatar Insurance Agency

Kennedy Insurance Agency
Seiden Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center

Fingeret Insurance Agency
Haug Insurance Agency
Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc.

Clark & Associates Life & Health
Norgard Insurance Group
Farkas Insurance Agency

$4,992
$4,920
$4,883
$4,452
$4,440
$4,368
$4,296
$4,284
$3,971
$3,971
$3,936
$3,936
$3,935
$3,008
$3,779
$3,683
$3,612
$3,600
$3,456
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,975
$2,951
$2,951
$2,927
$2,868
$2,868
$2,844
$2,831
$2,784
$2,772
$2,740
$2,711
$2,688
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,555
$2,555
$2,544
$2,520
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,812 Haass, David $20,327
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Schwartz, Scott J. $19,776 Abbatiello, Vincent $17,460
Sachs, Kerry $18,072 Borde, Corrie $16,041
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Kempler, Gary S. $12,852 Ahlbum, Tim $10,236
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Hanes, Darlene M. $9,863 Barta, Devin M. $6,011
Gordon, Aaron $8,447 Cleveland, Keith E. $6,011
Siddique, Nayeem M. $8,232 Deross, William P. $5,820
Mankamyer, Mary $7,499 Greenhill, Richard A. $5,652
Cancio, Maria $7,404 Berthiaume, Zina $5,508
Payant, Thomas A. $7,272 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,423
Goldenberg, Karen S. $7,128 Bowes, Rick $5,412
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,984 Casella, Carole J. $5,256
Silhol, Richard $6,756 Rolnick, Emily L. $5,256
Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,540 McKnight, Robert J. $5,220
Pierce, Carrie L. $6,276 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,172
Maisonet, Marcie $6,120 Rhode, Deanne $5,100
Collier, Benjamen K. $6,048 Valery, Douglas M. $5,028
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,048
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Ehrlich, Carl F. $4,992 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,504
Schauermann, Joshua $4,944 Hollinger, Cynthia V. $3,432
Stevens, Jason $4,930 Simpkins, Mark A. $3,410
Collazo, Virmarie $4,463 Snogren, Vicki L. $3,408
Holdren, Charles E. $4,463 White, Jeffry W. $3,348
Hargis, Mark D. $4,452 Spink, Chad D. $3,335
Richardson, James C. $4,440 Savage, Gina $3,316
Sanchez, Michele $4,368 Ahlbum, Jon $3,300
Lucas, Richard $4,331 Blake, Karla $3,300
Chard, Dani L. $4,319 Graham, Christopher C. $3,299
Branch, Beth $4,296 Heck, Douglas S. $3,252
Schrupp, Billy L. $4,272 Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,251
Campbell, Gary L. $4,224 Kahn, Peter S. $3,216
Liu, Pat V. $4,115 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,216
Gold, Matthew $3,972 Stulak, Jill $3,180
Blalock, John $3,936 Itsines, Alison $3,144
Stamper, John W. $3,779 Jacobson, Sandy $3,107
Santiago, Paul $3,648 Maisto, Stephen $3,072
Chapman, Kevin $3,612 Kelly, Robert J. $3,048
Charley, Dennis O. $3,612 Broedell, Joseph F. $3,024
Lange, Douglas M. $3,575 Coleman, Christine A. $3,024
Henderson, Mary L. $3,516 Cornett, Joshua A. $3,024
Pekala, David $3,516 Finkelstein, Sara $3,024
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Olsen, Steve J. $3,024 Barganier, Brian K. $2,628
Baron, Ronald B. $2,988 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $2,628
DeMarco, Frank D. $2,988 Cherry, Pamela $2,628
Dow, Michael S. $2,988 Edwards, Jackson IV $2,628
Nicotra, Colleen M. $2,988 Flaum, Carol $2,628
Staton, Denise A. $2,988 Gruby, Danny $2,628
McCollum, Belinda L. $2,975 Johnson, Perry L. $2,628
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,951 Lucas, Janice $2,628
Mollica, Rosanna $2,951 Mangini, Rosemary $2,628
Chernoff, Michael D. $2,927 Minervini, Debra A. $2,628
Novak, Frank R. $2,868 Pierre, Roger $2,628
Polanco, Robyn R. $2,868 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,868 Richard, Paul $2,628
Zion, Joseph S. $2,868 Settle, Robert $2,628
Roberts, Horace A. Il $2,831 Upthegrove, Gerald $2,628
Repasi, Christopher J. $2,784 Horch, Richard E. $2,592
Avatar, Charles C. $2,772 Marty, Michael $2,592
Grzywa, Brandon $2,747 Brown, Christopher $2,568
Silverman, Edward $2,740 Johnson, Ronald $2,568
Goulet, Raymond W. Jr. $2,711 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,555
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,711 Norgard, Chad M. $2,555
Seiden, Julie $2,688 Farkas, Lowell $2,544

Aarons, Neill $2,628 Retek, Zev $2,520
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